61008 60308 PERSO	MTC 440	127-UN of <u>M98</u> Page <u>22556</u> TY TAX WARRANT
State of Oregon County of	a lien demand and i Warrant Number	not an arrest warrant) Vol. //198 Page 21287
SS. Date Issued: on @3/@3/00	98-192	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of
Directod to:		Station and the
5729 ALTAMONT KLAMATH FALLS,		on this day of A.D., 1998 at Oclock P
	UK 97603	in Vol. <u>M98</u> of <u>Co.Lien Docke</u> Page 21287
The share		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and char _years and in the respective amounts specified.	g possession or con ged on said person	Fcc, Deputy ntrol of certain personal property on the accounts listed al property have not been paid and are delinquent for the
This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these The description of the personal present.		
The description of the personal property as it	values pursuant to (Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges,

Code Area	Descriptio Account Number	n of Personal Property	Tax	1		
M882006	Kind of Property	Year	Amount of Taxes	Amount Due		
	Mobile Home	1997		Interest	Total	
ΡZ				528.79	16.45	545.24
22						
3						
ゔ		Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded				
%				Total Taxes and Int	terest	
5e1			ŀ	Service Charges		<u> </u>
20.0mm			L	TOTAL Due		
ne amount du	e on this warrant	is the sum of total toyen due to				560.24
	paid (ORS 311.5	is the sum of total taxes due, int i05), and the service charges.	erest on all past of	due installments	at the rate of 1	.3333 percent

SERVICE OF WARRANT

\$

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1.
Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

2. DPublication (ORS 311.615)

3. Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

Date of First Publication 03/03/98 Date Mailed

Date of Service

Warrant served on The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

RELEASE OF LIEN This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released. Tax Collector by _____ Deputy (MOST by sign - AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR -STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of AMERITITLE of _ JUNE _A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>2:16</u> f <u>C0. LIEN DOCKET</u> the ___ o'clock _____ 26TH PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 of day __ on Page __ 22556 FEE \$5.00

Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By . attern Kosa